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
or submit your deal,

20 UNITS — Deluxe with Pool
i 1600,
up, submit larger

Blvd. Clou to Sou
ping Center. Call FR
#264P.

C-2 LOT — With older 2 bedroom
house that could be converted
to office or ? Priced to sell . ..
Call FR 88447, #220P.

house on one of the lots. Good
Call FR 8-8447.

392'x277" on Major
Blvd. close to freeway. Will ex-
change for units or modern
trailer park in L.A. or Orange
Co. Call FR B-8447,

13821 INGLEWOOD AVENUE
HAWTHORNE

will  ex-

Call FR

submit.

. Call

Bly Shog-

, lo-
Re-

#267P,

To All Servicemen

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

$395 DOWN

s
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WE SPECIALIZE IN Gl & FHA

Southwood

l.aml mer. 3 bedroom, 1
ear schools, an
Nn..r ma l'oomp family style
bihan, ek, a7 | &
‘water softel
"“ ﬂll‘:‘ enced yard. $2.450

has established a fabulous ne

talls. FR 0-

dorn Excellent loan avail- 3 & Den
able .
Artesia & Crenshaw
Ranch Modern 16 Years \m::r‘ In a::’rlaln':x
¢ cond o
OCOOI'\ View 1 :"l':r::‘l':-"'.:"llr: llt:l huge

2 Story. 4 bedroom & tamily | service porch
roo

1% baths home. Prime
ondo Area, features in-
. firepiace.

in big modern | Submit on down

Hit-ins.
:'cluhb:n| Enclosed hnni plus

d
;gw,-if,w;;',:-, "iper 2 & Den, Modern |
every bit of the mmo list= | Will GI, or FHA. $2,150 down
ing price. for FHA. or no down payment
| for ul' luuml‘n:h hn.;-“ ::‘.
. ome, W .
/ Near El Camino q’»‘l‘r:ll:adh:os.no ldu:wl‘or IIIT::
nume g
G.I. No Down :::tl‘l':l Redondo area |
ts, payments | .
Jut closing, <onta: "4 *blocks | - Near EI Camino

ke
to golf course & EI Camino
room

wh h:l titul eating W|“ Gl FHA

!‘-‘r‘ ;:mled dlnlnl area. car- i No down to Gl $1,000 {c.‘u‘-

R o e St w00 | p ko] o S

atlo. park like yard. $22, | W':’; 'I;llr nn, oy h: "§

00! |nm -
G.l. No Down -l i< o Quten e bed:
rooms, need

Ju" dnl:t‘&"‘lflde‘;o.':v"'yllmw: garage, room for boat, tral ov

l.onl 3 big bedroom home, |

built- ru mu‘t:‘I:. :lml’ . ku:;-d Lomita

en, cal

floors. m for boat, or trail- rul luull S-bedrm oldov

"Inl lend ard. On ? eoad!l

tree street, lulr all l%x h added
r shopping, A schools, ' to lha 'nnlt 150 R-I lot
orlb? Only §

submit Your Trades on All Our Listings

DONSKER

ASK A.IOUT OUR GUARANTEED TRADE PROGRAM,

ANZA & DEL AMO BLVD., TORRANCE
bR 0:2555 — ANYTIME
HERE | AM, $13,950| TON THE HILL
Yes, you can llll' buv l mr Move up to heuu Imn. l

lor bu than bedrooms. 2 bhath
l"l (lllll.

omu
nnd nl me! 10% down

OPEN SAT. & SUN. |

26208 Park Bt., Lomita. 3 bed-

1¢I| lm address

rooms, l‘ baths. Bxcellent | .4 jive in a beautiful Gold
area, W/W, carpets. 4rapes. | Medallion home, in the fineat
"“nl; You need 1o have & plush | Torrance area ve on rent
home.” §30,500.

1 BEDROOM 360

Newly decorated
uu Hurry, llurry Hlury ins,

LANDMARK REALTY

2201 PACIFIC COAST HWY,
LOMITA — 325-9111

5 bedrooms,

l B DAYS ONLY

Attention All G.l.'s

The Veterans Admlnlnnuon

ram, for any Veteran 'M
g~ ot RM been in o!rviu for 90
" or mon lnquln for de-

built-in yacuum
eleaner, large enclosed patio
Room for boat or traller. Al-
ley entrance to garage. $25,.950

You now qualify for low down | This
payment under new govern-
ment regulation, it you ﬂn

n service for 80 days
:lll FR I-Ml for hu‘lhlr in-
formation.

G.l. roved

3 bedroom & den, that can be
used as dth in

Tornuo. l‘w

per mo. on & \nsurance in-
cluded (.lo-lnt costs only to
Vetorans,

SANDS |

REALTY FR 1-2461
5135 Torrance Bivd La

SRRATTY |

New biltn range, oven. car- |

hmlly atarter,
General

Neat and elun 3
room home,

Large patio

| Lovel rear yard. Driv

. R LOT
2 units on lﬂll”‘\-‘. R-3 lot,
with alley. on wide street in
.

;1:.‘0.':5 :;:‘...:31,: e | 1013 W. Carson
'rf..u;m mulllpln|unl| 4 FA 0“0464

l roo-l unlu Rental lu-

[ dining area, service poreh,
| not ton good to be true. We

ncln bullwm dnpu 1 hn-
this weekend

BE A MANAGER

hrooms,
/w cnmu dupoe built-

Sﬂl Mll‘l‘.‘l‘lﬂ q bed-|251 B. 2MTH Bt. 2 bedroom &

hardwood,| den, double garage, \ndz
ouioud plﬁo double garage. block fenced corner 500
wide deep fenced lot, alley 1 rummtllmnnl ILY‘I‘HI
Near bus -hoppln -nd B 43414
schools.

Cal-Vet, or
l"HA BLYTHE, TE 43474
N LOMITA—BY OWNER

324 950

? Mnn R-2 lot. 50x150. Near | 2 giants on corner lot in uj
town & nho«;l“ tll.lll 10% | :umm Torrance Area lon |
o DA l’ﬂ‘u or DA 66988 f-mﬂ( REALTY 8760419 |

Telephone DA 5-6070 or TE 4-4581

month.
I-nd for -dd“loml unh“:
move- Full price '&m

rll“
Panoramie view from

NEVER TOO LATE
G.l. RESALE
$495 DOWN

| Imagine owning your own
honw for so llllhn. :o-n 3
mone’ 3
double Ry

* bedr: ha
\vuud nmrl nn;‘o

6 Units Owner's
City. Only §7950 d

| G.I.

| have it, and its vacant. Be on D'"‘" !

time for this one

NU-WAY
FA 0-2770

o A
h, ¥/P e
ulllnb Pl lo‘ 'l'. .;1.1"

Total price $22.

I- du
1% DOWN o
w/w ur t In Ilvln
kitehen e fence
Hawailan Avenue

T HDRM 14,700 § ln-nlnh -|y|¢|

Close 23rd #e!
o-pﬂ-l A bny at only m'ﬁo
LIGHT — BRIGHT — RlGHT
iy o edany e
M lan'yufmll‘l’ il ‘for oﬂmw
OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1-5 P.M.
1507 W. 251st St.

Lusury living in this 3-bedroom and den
and clean, custom bubit home,

Mnde to order for the buy
erything. Priced to sell this weekend for just 334,950

G.I. NO DOWN PAYMENT

e 3:-bedroom home, on 50x100 f1,
Imnl Foom mvl( ml«' interior, nvumrrgnlm and
e by 1 Ambler 8t.,

THIS IS THE PLACE!

Gor
lu kitchen, R

l‘“'"“a“"":’m i l REALTORS SINCE 1947
w dow
s, Wil LK "| PRICED FOR QUICK SALE
New 4 bd 3 bal Livh
m"’;y‘”"""”“: S ot P T
Wilm. (1 Blk W. e ndt Fov o
Bivd, between Pac. Cat. It 18 N JTorranee
:w‘:"'ﬁ":" n':m’. Pha,l0 oo " Open Hn'l::
Beo, ly
lg‘;‘ -3 ,'.‘.i.‘ v ]’““ _Bat.-Bun. Noon to ¢ l pm.__
tne. Owner Reaitor, "~ $995 DOWN
OR MAY G.I,
BEST G.I. § hedroom snd family room,
Redondo area. 2 story 3 - | ‘wisher .
oom, 1% baihs. ?'ul ust | feneed’ ,’.,4"":‘;,,.. gy
noved 'm action. sehool, easy t-mn I“
REALTY w6-0u0 Cosiin AT I C-Vue
0-{..‘1!0 DO\‘V'N h.no tﬂ.l‘l‘ 3
wood,” W/W. b.u'llt s, MBre: loLEAN dulvlu op wide fenced
€. corne| L M
_Buyrie. FEwne | Seant oluWIlln\u'I:;n Hard:
' o
"I'(')ymlAl:.(’:E“t) m;nc.r R. "‘a e 'l-'r(:::iu“«l::u‘:‘z'
[ Paih W/W bitins. Dblé gar| - i 'K i
ulx N!(.l:ﬂ.‘ol‘:bll'lli‘;;lz'ﬁ X - BY OWNER: 2 ‘Nm Imuu
nd nd. PA Gases o ke Vi ﬁf.:.no'v“n'n"" -

l; b.m- V'u.lut Dlllll-l

is home has been c«nplﬁoly redecorated inside and out.
2 bedroom with hurdvood flool

rear yard, Ideal for
hfl! a1 M Harbor

from grade

Immaculately neat
Cr-mplnn “bullt-in. toreed alr

heat. intercom. heatsd and filtered custem swimning pool,

er who wants eve
C 200,

190

3 |
ot, Also 4 1-bed- | uu. S3-hedroom home—has been newly repainted inside
“M"'g.'f’ w;l on Wdja- | and out, made to order for the .romu., ‘=I.lv Tile kit-
o v A pack ehen and ard floors. garbage disposal. Call to-
.. ita Pines area. Full | day for appointment to see. C 164
| price 000,
o DA 5-1161 |

Towne & Countrie Realty

25318 Narbonne

DA 6-2476

'9'0"VIEW'0'F'HZTB‘6R'&'CITY
%ml see to wxml-lo 7 rooms, 3
ny non l-lum

ue gold mirror, fire-

l?.w to .-

12 UNITS — 87400 PER UNIT
$00T000 ™ with only 84000 Sown. & mohey’ maer. 1 T

5 UNITS — $3500 DOWN

1 Bdrm. ecach, Close to everything. Total price $35,000 A

EXCELLENT TAX SHELTER

Bdrm. Good location, Harbor
RESALE—2 BEDROOM & FAMILY |
Indirect nnnnhn:lmz/& Spac. B/R's, 12x30 family rm.

SMOG FREE LOMITA PINES

Sunken Roman tub. Pyt sun

i PROGRESS REALTY

DA 5-1171
Jim Dandy

Co - 3 bedroom, over.
@ fenced
. $85% a month Vet or Non-
u Asking, $15,950.

Empire
-:c’mnd ci::’""ﬁ‘m

l‘;‘ullhd‘ B/R & den, LK
Bdrm

lmu Zuhl (‘nvarl 2 ur.’u

"NO. TORRANCE-3 BDRM

noling In |

By Owner

u Ne' W/W

Financial Failure

WN — Duplex -— 1

l{ painted nnﬂ remodeled.
Garbage disposals, rnlar heat
ere, 3V, enar rage
R-8 456x130 lot, l:xrollem tax
| shelter or Investment starter
Located ideal Torrance rental
ares

$1495 DOWN

| No 2nd Trust Deed

Pleture pretty is the story of
this lmu{-l 3 bedroom.
G.1. Has  wall/wall

Call now before iis sold.

READY REALTY

1227 W. Carson ‘il 9 P.M.
A 01970

TE 56653

| OPEN HOUSE

3 BDRM.—2 BATH
SOUTHWOOD
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